Passec

LSB 1008JA

Amend LSB 1008JA as follows: 1. Page 3, by inserting after line 11 the 3 following: "Of the total amount appropriated in this paragraph 5 and the total full-time equivalent positions 6 authorized in this paragraph, the expenditure of 7 \$1,148,000 and the filling of 20 full-time equivalent 8 positions are contingent upon the need of the 9 department for the additional positions in order to 10 implement federal requirements pursuant to the federal 11 REAL ID Act of 2005 and successor legislation." 15 PROPOSED COMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Passed

LSB 1008JA

```
Amend LSB 1008JA as follows:
1
     1. Page 2, by inserting after line 25 the
2
3 following:
     "13. For costs associated with development of the
5 loess hills national scenic byway:
     .....$
                                                         20,000"
7
     2. By renumbering as necessary.
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
```

LSB 1008JA

```
Amend LSB 1008JA as follows:
     1. Page 1, line 10, by striking the figure
  "3,714,000" and inserting the following: "3,047,000".
     2. Page 1, line 19, by striking the figure
 5 "6,657,336" and inserting the following: "6,411,178".
     3. Page 1, line 21, by striking the figure
7 "506,515" and inserting the following: "490,945".
     4. Page 1, line 23, by striking the figure
9 "36,752,012" and inserting the following:
10 "34,443,525".
11
         Page 1, line 26, by striking the figure
12 "225,000" and inserting the following: "183,000".
     6. Page 1, line 32, by striking the figure
14 "142,000" and inserting the following: "117,000".
     7. Page 2, line 3, by striking the figure
16 "67,319" and inserting the following: "64,082".
     8. Page 3, line 1, by striking the figure
17
18 "40,890,860" and inserting the following:
19 "39,386,314".
      9. Page 3, line 2, by striking the figure
21 "311.00" and inserting the following: "308.00".
     10. Page 3, line 4, by striking the figure
22
23 "9,611,696" and inserting the following: "9,320,862".
24
     11. Page 3, line 7, by striking the figure
25 "236,263,176" and inserting the following:
26 "217,651,984".
27
      12. Page 3, line 10, by striking the figure
28 "1,555,005" and inserting the following: "1,435,497".
     13. Page 3, line 11, by striking the figure
30 "498.00" and inserting the following: "481.00".
     14. Page 3, line 14, by striking the figure
32 "1,382,000" and inserting the following: "1,121,000".
     15. Page 3, line 21, by striking the figure
34 "3,406,000" and inserting the following:
                                             "2,814,000".
      16. Page 3, line 30, by striking the figure
35
36 "415,181" and inserting the following:
                                           "395,218".
      17. Page 4, line 10, by striking the figure
38 "1,000,000" and inserting the following:
     18. Page 4, line 12, by striking the figure
40 "3,000,000" and inserting the following: "2,500,000".
41
42
43
44 PROPOSED COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
45
46
47
48
49
50
```

Failed

LSB 1008JA

```
Amend LSB 1008JA as follows:
1. Page 4, line 12, by striking the figure
"3,000,000" and inserting the following: "2,922,000".
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
    PROPOSED COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
 8
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
```

Withdrawn

LSB 1008JA

```
1
       Amend LSB 1008JA as follows:

    Page 2, by striking lines 15 through 17.
    By renumbering as necessary.

 2
 3
 4
 5
 7 PROPOSED COMMITTEE AMENDMENT
 9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
```